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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЗАКОВА Виктория САМ  1  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -20 4 7

ДРОЗДОВА Наталья КРА  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 7 19 3

ТАЛЛАДА Ева СПБ  V  3  2  3  2  V 0.333 0 18 4

НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 12 20 2

ЧАПЛЫГИНА Ясмина КРА  V  0  V  1  1  3 0.333 -6 13 5

ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ  V  0  2  0  V  1 0.333 -10 11 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРАЧЕВА Варвара КРА  1  V  3  1  0  0 0.167 -12 9 6

КУРАШ Агата СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

УСАНОВА Вера САМ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

ИВАНОВА Мария КРА  V  0  V  3  3  0 0.333 -5 14 5

СМИРНОВА Стефания СПБ  V  0  V  V  2  2 0.500 0 16 4

БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР  V  1  V  V  V  0 0.667 4 17 3

КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 11 21 3

СКОРОБОГАТОВА Кира САМ  1  V  V  2  0  0 0.333 -10 11 5

КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР  0  3  V  0  3  0 0.167 -11 10 6

ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ  1  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

БЕЛОКРЫЛОВА Анна СПБ  0  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 18 4

ЛЕВЧЕНКО Злата КРА  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 8 21 2

МЯСОЕДОВА Кира СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУРБИНА Майя КРА  V  V  V  0  3  3 0.500 -1 18 4

КИПИАНИ Ева КРА  3  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 10 19 2

УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ  2  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -14 7 6

ТОРОЧКОВА Александра КРА  2  1  1  1  3  2 0.000 -14 10 7

ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР  V  0  V  V  0  1 0.500 -6 13 5

ВОСТРЕЦОВА Вера СПБ  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 18 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

2 КУРАШ Агата СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных

3 МЯСОЕДОВА Кира СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных

4 ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных

5 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.833 17 23 квалифицированных

6 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных

7 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Злата КРА 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных

8 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.667 11 21 квалифицированных

9 КИПИАНИ Ева КРА 0.667 10 19 квалифицированных

10 ДРОЗДОВА Наталья КРА 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных

11 ВОСТРЕЦОВА Вера СПБ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных

12 БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР 0.667 4 17 квалифицированных

13 БЕЛОКРЫЛОВА Анна СПБ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных

14 СМИРНОВА Стефания СПБ 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных

15 ТУРБИНА Майя КРА 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных

16 ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР 0.500 -6 13 квалифицированных

17 ТАЛЛАДА Ева СПБ 0.333 0 18 квалифицированных

18 ИВАНОВА Мария КРА 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных

19 ЧАПЛЫГИНА Ясмина КРА 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных

20 ГЛУЩЕНКО Алена САМ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных

20 СКОРОБОГАТОВА Кира САМ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных

22 КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР 0.167 -11 10 квалифицированных

23 ГРАЧЕВА Варвара КРА 0.167 -12 9 квалифицированных

24 УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ 0.167 -14 7 квалифицированных

25 ТОРОЧКОВА Александра КРА 0.000 -14 10 квалифицированных

26 ШИНДИНА Виктория САМ 0.000 -19 5 квалифицированных

27 КАЗАКОВА Виктория САМ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных

28 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицированных
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